
FRBR – CORVALLIS   1.10.16 

 
 
OPEN AM 
 

1st 14.997  $ 78.00 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr 

2nd 15.217 $ 47.00 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat 

3rd 15.524  $ 31.00 Karen Lowrey on Smokin Ta First 

4th 15.586 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus 

5th 15.917 Kym VanBergen on Rubicatt 

6th 16.540 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost 

7th 26.270 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles  

 
 
OPEN PM 
 

1st 15.217 $ 78.00 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat  

2nd 15.917 $ 47.00 Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt  

3rd 15.949 $ 31.00 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus  

4th 16.540 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost  

5th 19.748 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr  

6th 25.753 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First  

7th 26.270 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles  

 
 
2500 NOVICE AM 
 

1st 15.551 $ 68.00 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel  

2nd 15.814 $ 45.00 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds  

3rd 15.837 Rebekah Grant on Beau  

4th 15.842 Dani Grant on Sazsee Hillbilly Dash  

5th 16.307 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker  

6th 16.645 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N 

 
 
2500 NOVICE PM 
 

1st 15.684 $ 57.00 Rebekah Grant on Beau  

2nd 15.827 $ 38.00 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker  

3rd 16.101 Dani Grant on Sazsee Hillbilly Dash  

4th 17.367 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N  

5th 20.817 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds  

 



1000 NOVICE AM 

 

1st 16.036 $ 62.00 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer  

2nd 16.149 $ 46.00 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere  

3rd 16.226 $ 31.00 Rebekah Grant on Rusty  

4th 16.701 $ 15.00 Steph Wilson on Lucy  

5th 16.763 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze  

6th 17.338 Michelle Sanchez on My Royal Ace  

7th 17.779 Raeley Harrison on Hancocks Rosie Badger  

8th 20.653 Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"  

9th 20.797 Shawna Dowless on Lady  

10th 21.374 Molly Davis on Leavem Blushing  

 
 
1000 NOVICE PM 
 

1st 15.778 $ 54.00 Rebekah Grant on Rusty  

2nd 16.149 $ 32.00 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere  

3rd 16.369 $ 22.00 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze  

4th 16.428 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer  

5th 17.933 Michelle Sanchez on My Royal Ace  

6th 26.077 Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"  

N/T 900.000 Shawna Dowless on Lady  

 
 
4D AM 
 

1D 

1st 14.764 $175.00 Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight  

2nd 14.966 $131.00 Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits  

3rd 14.989 $ 87.00 Jennifer Jenkinson on Earl  

4th 14.997 $ 44.00 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr  

5th 15.208 Sharon Gow on Smooth and Speedy  

6th 15.217 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat  

2D 

1st 15.443 $159.00 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle  

2nd 15.486 $119.00 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin  

3rd 15.524 $ 80.00 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First  

4th 15.551 $ 40.00 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel  

5th 15.586 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus  

6th 15.614 Kit Thompson on Sprat  

7th 15.633 Cathi Morris on Carl  

8th 15.659 Shawndra Pitts on Rocky  

9th 15.677 Ashley Nash on Storm Razr  

3D 

1st 15.804 $139.00 Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway  



2nd 15.814 $104.00 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds  

3rd 15.837 $ 69.00 Rebekah Grant on Beau  

4th 15.908 $ 35.00 Terri Leach on OJ's Bar Truckle Ike  

5th 15.917 Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt  

6th 15.950 Allison Miller on Chexy  

7th 15.964 Jody Best on Holland Smith  

8th 16.036 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer  

9th 16.039 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear  

10th 16.069 Kelley Petrak on Frenchie  

11th 16.084 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold  

12th 16.087 Alisa Helfrich on Kallie  

13th 16.129 Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar  

14th 16.149 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere  

15th 16.163 Patsey Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike  

16th 16.226 Rebekah Grant on Rusty  

4D  

1st 16.280 $123.00 Karen Richter on Fame ta Cash  

2nd 16.284 $ 92.00 Steph Wilson on Lucy  

3rd 16.318 $ 62.00 Kristin Ankeny on Remington  

4th 16.357 $ 31.00 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"  

5th 16.395 Dakota Smith on Capeesh  

6th 16.560 Kendra Cates on Jade's Dunnit Two  

7th 16.645 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N  

8th 16.693 Alison Harrison on Pistol Pine Doc  

9th 16.711 Jennifer Jones on Parker  

10th 16.743 Marcelle Djoseland on Blackburn Chex 91  

11th 16.763 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze  

12th 16.935 Stacey Hardin on Harley  

13th 16.953 Shelli Neal on HR Little Cash  

14th 17.115 Nicole Phillips on Joker  

15th 17.250 Kay Glenn on Deez Cause Trooper  

16th 17.693 Elisha Ramage on EC Wheeling in the Cash  

17th 17.755 Chelsie Hopkins on To Early Too Cash  

18th 18.076 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine  

N/T 915.264 Jeri Mann on Czech  

N/T 915.585 Bailey Cline on Bound to Judge Me  

N/T 915.909 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker  

N/T 916.353 Cindy Westlund on Flit N Smart  

N/T 916.847 Meghann Pitts on Rocky  

N/T 916.945 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost  

N/T 917.570 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess  

N/T 920.653 Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"  

N/T 920.797 Shawna Dowless on Lady  

N/T 921.374 Molly Davis on Leavem Blushing  



N/T 926.270 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangle 

 
4D PM 
 

1D  

1st 14.764 $160.00 Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight  

2nd 14.883 $123.00 Kelley Petrak on Frenchie  

3rd 14.989 $ 89.00 Jennifer Jenkinson on Earl  

4th 15.060 Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits  

5th 15.210 Bailey Cline on Bound to Judge Me  

6th 15.217 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat  

2D 

1st 15.288 $146.00 Sharon Gow on Smooth and Speedy  

2nd 15.443 $112.00 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle  

3rd 15.486 $ 82.00 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin  

4th 15.519 Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar  

5th 15.525 Cathi Morris on Carl  

6th 15.614 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker  

7th 15.619 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear  

8th 15.684 Rebekah Grant on Beau  

3D  

1st 15.778 $128.00 Rebekah Grant on Rusty  

2nd 15.804 $ 98.00 Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway  

3rd 15.917 $ 71.00 Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt  

4th 15.949 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus  

5th 15.964 Jody Best on Holland Smith  

6th 16.060 Jennifer Jones on Parker  

7th 16.087 Alisa Helfrich on Kallie  

8th 16.149 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere  

9th 16.211 Patsey Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike  

4D  

1st 16.280 $114.00 Karen Richter on Fame ta Cash  

2nd 16.369 $ 87.00 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze  

3rd 16.382 $ 64.00 Nicole Phillips on Joker  

4th 16.395 Dakota Smith on Capeesh  

5th 16.428 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer  

6th 16.516 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"  

7th 16.522 Stacey Hardin on Harley  

8th 16.743 Marcelle Djoseland on Blackburn Chex 91  

9th 17.137 Kay Glenn on Deez Cause Trooper  

10th 17.149 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess  

11th 17.364 Callista Dake on Tommy's Moonshine  

12th 17.367 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N  

13th 17.503 Steph Wilson on Lucy  

14th 18.158 Shelli Neal on HR Little Cash  



N/T 900.000 Shawna Dowless on Lady  

N/T 915.264 Jeri Mann on Czech  

N/T 916.353 Cindy Westlund on Flit N Smart  

N/T 916.439 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold  

N/T 916.535 Allison Miller on Chexy  

N/T 916.567 Ashley Nash on Storm Razr  

N/T 916.945 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost  

N/T 919.116 Kendra Cates on Jade's Dunnit Two  

N/T 919.748 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr  

N/T 920.817 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds  

N/T 925.753 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First  

N/T 926.270 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles  

N/T 999.000 Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"  

 
 


